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Race (15 Laps) 15/12/2013 09:20 H BN
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(50) Marcus Damsell 6 51.605 +0.061 3:59:54.753 14 55.585 +0.615 4:07:39.768
1 51.562 3:55:33.383 7 51.642 +0.037 4:00:46.395
2 49.949 -1.613 3:56:23.332 8 51.826 +0.184 4:01:38.221 (18) Isaias Fernandez
3 50.996 +1.047 3:57:14.328 9 51.667 -0.159 4:02:29.888 1 59.537 3:55:43.539
4 50.066 -0.930 3:58:04.394 10 51.693 +0.026 4:03:21.581 2 56.692 -2.845 3:56:40.231
5 50.256 +0.190 3:58:54.650 11 51.951 +0.258 4:04:13.532 3 56.433 -0.259 3:57:36.664
6 49.827 -0.429 3:59:44.477 12 51.725 -0.226 4:05:05.257 4 55.894 -0.539 3:58:32.558
7 49.745 -0.082 4:00:34.222 13 51.358 -0.367 4:05:56.615 5 55.494 -0.400 3:59:28.052
8 49.777 +0.032 4:01:23.999 14 52.409 +1.051 4:06:49.024 6 54.846 -0.648 4:00:22.898
9 49.597 -0.180 4:02:13.596 15 51.544 -0.865 4:07:40.568 7 55.488 +0.642 4:01:18.386
10 49.481 -0.116 4:03:03.077 8 54.918 -0.570 4:02:13.304
11 49.885 +0.404 4:03:52.962 (61) Seve Garcia 9 57.023 +2.105 4:03:10.327
12 49.640 -0.245 4:04:42.602 1 50.944 3:55:32.598 10 55.345 -1.678 4:04:05.672
13 49.771 +0.131 4:05:32.373 2 51.026 +0.082 3:56:23.624 11 55.150 -0.195 4:05:00.822
14 49.726 -0.045 4:06:22.099 3 1:24.373 +33.347 3:57:47.997 12 55.260 +0.110 4:05:56.082
15 49.342 -0.384 4:07:11.441 4 50.046 -34.327 3:58:38.043 13 56.069 +0.809 4:06:52.151
5 49.951 -0.095 3:59:27.994 14 55.251 -0.818 4:07:47.402
(33) Samuel Vera 6 50.029 +0.078 4:00:18.023
1 51.560 3:55:33.556 7 49.763 -0.266 4:01:07.786 (13) Jordi Garcia
2 49.907 -1.653 3:56:23.463 8 1:06.690 +16.927 4:02:14.476 1 57.902 3:55:41.915
3 51.015 +1.108 3:57:14.478 9 49.758 -16.932 4:03:04.234 2 55.681 -2.221 3:56:37.596
4 49.989 -1.026 3:58:04.467 10 49.774 +0.016 4:03:54.008 3 1:41.853 +46.172 3:58:19.449
5 49.838 -0.151 3:58:54.305 11 49.817 +0.043 4:04:43.825 4 55.512 -46.341 3:59:14.961
6 49.897 +0.059 3:59:44.202 12 49.626 -0.191 4:05:33.451 5 57.207 +1.695 4:00:12.168
7 49.777 -0.120 4:00:33.979 13 49.698 +0.072 4:06:23.149 6 58.008 +0.801 4:01:10.176
8 50.310 +0.533 4:01:24.289 14 49.872 +0.174 4:07:13.021 7 59.113 +1.105 4:02:09.289
9 49.622 -0.688 4:02:13.911 8 59.533 +0.420 4:03:08.822
10 49.724 +0.102 4:03:03.635 (72) Juan Carlos Garcia
11 49.788 +0.064 4:03:53.423 1 53.692 3:55:37.226
12 49.617 -0.171 4:04:43.040 2 53.002 -0.690 3:56:30.228
13 49.650 +0.033 4:05:32.690 3 53.291 +0.289 3:57:23.519
14 49.905 +0.255 4:06:22.595 4 53.572 +0.281 3:58:17.091
15 50.071 +0.166 4:07:12.666 5 53.229 -0.343 3:59:10.320
6 53.704 +0.475 4:00:04.024
(1) Olivier Heyder 7 53.848 +0.144 4:00:57.872
1 51.845 3:55:33.930 8 54.147 +0.299 4:01:52.019
2 49.848 -1.997 3:56:23.778 9 53.463 -0.684 4:02:45.482
3 50.918 +1.070 3:57:14.696 10 53.737 +0.274 4:03:39.219
4 1:14.128 +23.210 3:58:28.824 11 53.760 +0.023 4:04:32.979
5 49.751 -24.377 3:59:18.575 12 53.040 -0.720 4:05:26.019
6 49.967 +0.216 4:00:08.542 13 53.159 +0.119 4:06:19.178
7 49.919 -0.048 4:00:58.461 14 57.617 +4.458 4:07:16.795
8 50.205 +0.286 4:01:48.666
9 49.426 -0.779 4:02:38.092 (76) Cesar Fernandez
10 50.290 +0.864 4:03:28.382 1 59.614 3:55:43.857
11 49.617 -0.673 4:04:17.999 2 56.450 -3.164 3:56:40.307
12 49.738 +0.121 4:05:07.737 3 55.890 -0.560 3:57:36.197
13 49.960 +0.222 4:05:57.697 4 55.285 -0.605 3:58:31.482
14 49.729 -0.231 4:06:47.426 5 54.672 -0.613 3:59:26.154
15 50.810 +1.081 4:07:38.236 6 54.730 +0.058 4:00:20.884
7 53.616 -1.114 4:01:14.500
(80) Daniela Ballesteros 8 54.544 +0.928 4:02:09.044
1 52.113 3:55:35.376 9 53.694 -0.850 4:03:02.738
2 51.703 -0.410 3:56:27.079 10 56.803 +3.109 4:03:59.541
3 52.494 +0.791 3:57:19.573 11 54.822 -1.981 4:04:54.363
4 52.031 -0.463 3:58:11.604 12 54.850 +0.028 4:05:49.213
5 51.544 -0.487 3:59:03.148 13 54.970 +0.120 4:06:44.183
Printed: 15/12/2000 13:05.:25 Licensed to: Temporary License. Expires 01-12-2002
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

/ www.amb-it.com -
TRACK TIMING v ambe AVIB

Page 1/1



